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GASOLINE STATIONS—Contd

Jim's Signal Service Station 1401 Eddy
Jim's Union Service Station 2998 California

Jimmy * Russ Service 301 6th

Joe's 'Flying A 700 Valencia
Joe's Flying A Service 6101 Geary hh d

Joe's Signal Service 30UO California

Joe's Union Service 5545 3d

John's Mohawk Service 5099 3d

John's Richfield Service 3201 Vicente

John's Shell Service 500 Bay
John's Texaco Service 42 Columbus av

John's Texaco Service 2550 Sloat blvd

Johnnie's Flying A 3990 Mission
Johnny & Tom's Seaside Service 401 Fulton

Johnny's Union Service 2566 Bay Shore blvd

Johnson Paul Chevron Service 390 West Portal av

Johnson Roy W Richfield Service 39ft S VanNess as-

Keenan Jack Service 401 Taraval
Ken's Richfield Service 900 Columbus av

Ken's Hiclifield Service Station 1798 Mission
Ken's Wilshire Service 1301 Ocean av

Kerns Terrv Signal Service 1600 Taraval
Kezar Signal Service 1796 Waller
Kilpatrick'S Chevron Service Station 1101 Howard
King Reyal Petroleum Corp 3950 3d
King Regal Service Station 4300 Geary blvd

Kind's Rcqal Service Station 1898 Lombard

King's Texaco Service 98 Ocean av

Knudsen Ted Service 2345 Irving

Kobayashi Jim Union Service 1399 Noriega

Kowji's Richfield Service 2 Steiner

I. & H Chevron Service 4659 Gear}- blvd

I.add's Signal Service 2699 California

La Du h Ahonen Inc 101 S VanNess av

L'AlHer's Ralph Service 895 S VanNess av

LaFrath Mohawk Service 1799 Filbert

I an vs Flying A Service 1501 Turk
Larr\ 's Flying A Service 2727 VanNess av

Larsons Union Service 1855 Taraval
Laurie's Mohawk No 2 1399 S VanNess av

Lawler's Chevron Service 2300 Post
Lawrence's Chevron Service 590 10th

Lee Al Hi. hfield Service 1795 15th

Lee 6; Lee Super Service Station 500 Ja ksmi
Lee's Texaco Service Station 320,1 1 6th

i

-•
I nion Service 1300 Fell

Les (. Yo Mobile Service 2298 Bush
Lew's Service 2831 Army
1 ife-Time Auto Service 2890 3d
Lindt Peter Service Station 551 3d
Lindj 's Richfield Service Station 168 Hvde
Lloyd's Shell Service 2399 19th av
Lombard Richfield Service 1590 Loinhar i

Lopes Service Station 5427 Mission
Lou's Shell Service 300 5th

Luck}' Signal Service 2101 I ombard
Lute "Shell Service 1394 Harrison
M B Signal Station 901 Bryant
Maciel Clarence 200 Mississippi
Mai I cod's Hani Flying "A" Service Station 22! 8 Hh

av
Mager Bob Super Service Station 796 S VaiiNesa av
Mainwarinp Shell Service Station 2601 VanNess av

Mai's Texaco Service Station 798 Monterey blvd
Mala i di no AuU< Service 599 Fulton
Manm 's Flying A Service Station 1300 Potrero av

Mar na Ser i i Center 3364 Fillmo <

--: Servii e 330 Beach
Mario's Union Service 3099 24th
Mark Texaco Service .400 Baker
MarL.'s Shell Service Station 4'."" 3d

Mart Signal Service 1390 Mission
Malhesen Lou Chevron Service Station 1C90 1 "th av

Mazzim t. Mammini 1801) Lombard
tyeC ami's red Servii e 6001 Geai-v blvd

M. i. o 's Shell Service 601 Lincoln wa-

McCoran John H 1500 19th av
jfclntyre's Richfield Service Station 400 !5th a

McKALES CORPORATION SERVICE

STATION SYSTEM
350 MISSION, R404
TELEPHONE SUTTER 1-1086
(For Other Locations See Alphabetical Section)

I
i an-ol Noi . ; . 1 k Service 50 Gu. i n I

Mi I
. .v s Mobil Gas Station I I 18 Lomb ird

':•[ ield 710 San Josi av

Menlo Servic Stations 27 HO Bal - i

Meyns Clu '

i on Service 298 Potrero ^
. 1 l . .. ( Tim's Flying A Service 2501 Ch.m. iH

\lih> 'b Richfii 1 i S< rvice 500 Masonic av

MJke'- Itic'u'n Id Service Station 1999 Pnu
1

1: " .11,. Station 99 Masonic av

MIRALOMA SHELL SERVICE, 701 PorloLa dr at Fow-
ler, Tel LOmbard 4-1919

Wol ll - or.., i The 2400 Irving
!ui.., .

-.. if Si rvi Casollni Station 9 I Franklin
J, . . I! ;.,-i -. Ure Gasolin. Station '.95 S \ in J. -. >\

i -i-ivm Tin 2099 VanNess yv

do .' i. Sunset Service Station 1200 10th i

Mo ., k Scnset Si rviet Station 8 in I in nln « a;

Mohawl Supei Service 4045 California
Mohawk Thrifty Servic* 2451 Judal
Monterey Mobil Servici 6S8 Uohtere) blvd

Monl rev Mohawk 198 Monte re; blvd

Monten y Wilshire 501 Monte n J blvd

Murp i} & Ci osslei Kn hfji 1 I S« i , ic< 3 FO ( isti o

Murphy Savt-Servc 5190 3d and 2 Bush
Murphy's Flying A Service 1200 Geneva av

Museo Vic Service 1399 Irving

Nagel Shell Service 1600 Bay
Navarro's Union Service 2 Joost av
Nelson's Chevron Service 1801 48th av
Nelson's Service Station 529 3d
Nick & Alex Flying A 448 Judah
Nin's Service Station 2401 24th

Nob Hill Union Service 1199 California
Norgard's Walt Super X Service 4334 Mission
Norwalk Marina Service 2299 Lombard
CBanion Roy Service 298 11th

Ocean Avenue Service Station 4650 Mission
Ocean & San Jose Mobil Service 2099 San Jose av

Oliver's Seaside Service 1150 Taraval
Onorato S E Inc 620 Howard
P & T Seaside Service 1822 San Jose av

Parkgate Flying A Service 1201 19th av
Parkside Service Station 1551 Taraval
Pasley Service Station 5945 3d
Pat & Tony's Richfield Service 1101 Junipero Serra

Paul's Chevron Service 199 Beale
Paul's Chevron Service Station 5101 3d
Paul's Wilshire Service 2101 19th av
Peerless Gas Station 998 S VanNess av
Pete's Chevron Service 1401 8th av
Pete's Flying A 2100 Polk
Peter Paul's Service 1950 Lawton
Phil's Norwalk Super Service 2200 19th av
Phillips' John Service Station 2398 Pine
Polk & Geary Union Service 999 Polk

'

Polk & Hayes Service 101 Polk
Pon Jim Richfield Service Station 1300 Divisadero
Potrero Auto Service 998 Potrero av
Pretti & Pretti Signal Service 555 Ellis

Rabb Shell Service 3d se cor Fairfax
Ralph's Union Service Station 3800 3d

RamorinoChas Richfield Station 1998 Evans av

Rathe Union Service 301 25th av
Ratti Bros Union Station 2700 Geneva av

Ray's Chevron Service 4000 Irving

Ray's Ricbfiald Service Station 5101 Mission
Regal Stations Inc 2201 Bush
Regan Auto Service 4001 Mission
Regan's Shell Service Station 299 West Portal av

Renner & Renner Service Station 2750 Market
Richard's Service 1798 Bryant
Richfield Service Station 200 Carl
Richfield Service Station 1995 Noriega
Richfield Service Station 400 Taraval
Riddle's Richfield Service Station 2050 Taraval
Rio Grande Service Station 3100 Noriega
Riteway Texaco Service 2199 19th av
Robert's Richfield Service 4135 California

Rocket Gas Station 299 27th

Ron's Shell Service 2199 Lombard
Roy's Chevron Service 560 Baker
Roy's Cheyron Service 1799 Ocean av
Roy's Flying A Service Station 2901 Bryant
Roy's Shell Service 1200 Clayton
Roy's Signal Service 701 Cortland av
Rudy's Texaco Service 1701 Ocean av

RUELAS & SOLTERO WILSHIRE SERVICE
{WILSHIRE GASOLINE)
600 S VAN NESS AV at 17th
TELEPHONE KLONDIKE 2-2539

Russ Flying A Service 300 Claremont blvd

Russell's Auto Service 1000 Valencia
Ryan's Ten Service 490 S VanNess av

S & M Richfield Station 1175 Fell

S & N Mohawk Service 2301 19th av
StClair Flying A 1999 Market
Sally's Obbie Union Service Station 33 Industrial

Salvato SheU 3098 3d
Sam's Service 2 Brannan
Sam's Signal Service 300 Howard
San Bruno Service 2985 San Bruno av
Sandy's Flying A 1499 Noriega
Sanford Joseph & Sons 2598 Geary blvd
Sanford's Shell Service 4501 Geary blvd

San Lorenzo Mobil Service 4199 Mission
Sarganis Shell Service 300 10th

Schroyer's Flying A Service 3998 24th

Scotty's Chevron 1000 Harrison
Scotty's Service 301 Front
Seaside Service Station 4601 3d
Seaside Service Station 30 Balboa
See's Richfield Service 345 Gough
Seefeldt Bros Texaco Service 2190 3d
Selph Johnny Chevron Service 1657 Clement
Seventh & Brannan Richfield Service 799 Brannan
Sharp Wm Union Oil Servii i 1400 S VanNess av
Signal Service 998 Folsom
Signal Service Station 159 Franklin
Signal Super Service 2100 3d
Sims & Tucker Signal Service 6201 3d
Smith's Flying A Service .'157 Franklin
Smitty's Union Service 5476 Mission
Sol's Wilshire Service Station No 2 498 Ba
Somers Service Station 3146 Fulton
Speedo Flying A Service Station 701 VanNess -•-

Stagnaro's Service 2895 Sail Bruno av
Stan & Roy's Richfield Service 2350 Irving

Stan's Service Station 3500 Army
Stan' i Shell Service 3865 24th

Standard Stations Inc (br) San Frani ts< O [ntl > nationu I

Aii port
Standard Stations Inc oft 114 Sansome 3d fl (For sta-

tions see Alphabetical Section)

Sterett Wm I Service Station 300 Battery
Steve's Associated Service 615 Portola dr
Strand Service Co The 2000 3d

Stratford's Richfield Service 4300 Mission

Sunset Texaco 2550 Noriega
Sunset Union Service 2545 Judah
Superior Service Station 4800 3d
Sweet Service Station 2301 Noriega
Taft's Texaco Corner 1700 Fell
Taraval Service 2300 Taraval
Taylor's Service 399 5th
Texaco Truck Service 1501 3d

TIFFANY SUPER SERVICE, 50 29th, Tel VAlencla
4-9891

TIME SERVICE STATION, 2000 19th av, Tel MOntrose
4-3011

Ting's Associated Service 599 3d
Toich M & Son 1100 Potrero av
Toich's Hancock Station 1200 9th av
Tom's Mobil Gas Station 901 Pacific av
Tom's Richfield Service 1000 Golden Gate av
Tom's Service Station 2398 19th av
Tong Texaco Service 1501 Pacific av
Tonna's Richfield Service 4240 3d
Tony's Rio Grande 1800 Taraval
Tony's Shell Service 1801 Alemany blvd
Top Service Station 540 Barneveld av
Tracy's Union Service 1400 19th av
Triggs & Barca 2500 Bay Shore blvd
Turk & Franklin SheU Service 800 Turk
USE Service Stations 2800 Alemany blvd
Union Gas Station L-3134 3350 Alemany blvd
Union Oil Co 300 Taylor
Union Oil Service Station 2090 19th av (For locations

see Alphabetical Section)
V & W Richfield Service Station 1200 Steiner
Val's Signal Service 1059 Clement
Vern's Flying A 699 Arguillo blvd
Walker's Jim Chevron Service 798 Stanyan
Wallace's Union Service 1998 Market
Wally's Richfield Service 40 Leavenworth
Walt & Larry's Chevron 1948 Polk
Walt's Texaco Service 398 10th
Warren's Chevron Service 4201 California
Warren's Shell Service 2501 California
Wasak Union Service 1699 Pine
Wayne's Flying A 2850 Taraval
Wayne's Richfield Service Station 550 Russia av
Werner's Signal Service Station 1245 Church
West Portal Richfield 300 West Portal av
Wheeler's Mohawk Service 3059 Geary blvd
White's Service Station 1250 Steiner
Whit sett Richfield Service 2400 19th av
Willard's Service 401 Frederick
Williams Chuck Chevron Service 701 Arguillo blvd
Williams Ike Service Station 280 Bay Shore blvd

Williams Jim Shell Service 2299 Bush
Winters' Union Station 3701 Noriega
Wood Shell Station 2198 Fell
Young's SheU Service 799 Stockton
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GASOLINE)—WHOLESALE
CASTOR JOSEPH L COMPANY

400 ILLINOIS
ZONE 7

TELEPHONE DOUGLAS 2-4720
Economy Service Co 782 Minnesota
Frey Walter G 2121 3d
Gasoline Marketers Inc 2760 Baker
Mopeco Mohawk Pier 90
Murphy E J Oil Co 2001 3d
Standard Oil Co of California (Market Department) 520

Beach
Standard Oil Co of. California (purch and stores) 520

Beach

GAUGE MANUFACTURERS

GELATINE MANUFACTURERS

United States Gelatine (Div Peter Cooper Corporation)
516 Townsend

GENEALOGICAL RESEARCH

GENERAL MERCHANDISE—RETAIL

Abraham N Co 1062 Folsom
Acme Navy-Army Store 5159 Mission
Acme Supply «. Equipment Co 1026 Market R216
Albert's Army & Navy Store 507 Market
Baron's Supplies 585a Marki I

Barry r-olka Dot Sales 1855 Mission
Bay Mi Idge Sales Co 712 Bryant
Herman & Schneider 662 Mission
Cass Sales Company 313 Monterey blvd

D B Sales A Liquidators 543 Market
Doppelganger 977a North 1 oint

Economy Store 2042 Sutter
j mvee Co 2850 Alemany blvd
Goldberg Army * Navy Surplus 1058 Fillmon
Green Bros & Co 1132 Mission
Haight General Merchandise 1671-73 rlaight

Hi-Lo Stores (br) 2808 Mission
Kaplan's Army Surplus 1499 Warket
Kay Sales 1013 Mission
King stores (br) 997 Market
LeRoy Distributors 1 1

."> Jones apt '11

Lorber's Surplus 1024 Mission
Marine Club Fxchange 609 Sutter arcade
MeUer Julia I) Mrs 3422 Balboa

LIBERTY MUTUAL INSURANCE CO.
LIBERTY MUTUAL FIRE INSURANCE CO.

Casualty, Fire and Inland Marine Insurance
Liberty Mutual Bldg., 216 Pine St., Zone 4 Tel. GArfield 1-6915
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